 Guide to EVOS imaging systems
Clarity, brilliance, and simplicity
 Simple yet powerful imaging systems
Publication-quality imaging
In today’s competitive scientific
environment, generating
publication-quality images is critical
for your success. EVOS systems

Figure 8. Powerful onboard software with image processing tools built in. The easy-to-use EVOS M3000 Imaging System UI enables you to
easily capture images in transmitted light or fluorescence (left) and explore saved images with the image gallery (right).
Ordering information
Description Cat. No.
EVOS M3000 Imaging System AMF3000
EVOS Objective Starter Kit for Brightfield/Phase
(includes 4x, 10x, and 20x achromat, long working distance, phase-contrast objectives) AMEP5009
EVOS Objective Starter Kit for Fluorescence/Brightfield/Phase
(includes 4x, 10x, and 20x fluorite, long working distance, phase-contrast objectives) AMEP5010
EVOS M3000 Mechanical Stage AMEP5011
EVOS Light Cube Starter Kit, GFP, Texas Red AMEP5015
EVOS Light Cube Starter Kit, DAPI, GFP, Texas Red AMEP5016
EVOS Light Cube Starter Kit, DAPI, GFP AMEP5018
Learn more at thermofisher.com/evosm3000
Table 4. EVOS M3000 Imaging System specifications.
Attribute Details
Optics Infinity-corrected optical system; RMS-threaded objectives with a 45 mm parfocal distance